Part Number 2 L1,4 IDC5 DCR A6 B6
C6 D6
(µH)  (A) (Ω  MAX) (MAX) (MAX)
AIRD-110A-1R0K-25 1.0 25 0.002 0.60/15.2 0.68/17.3 0.42/10.7 0.068/1.73
AIRD-110A-1R0K-10 1.0 10 0.002 0.50/12.7 0.75/19.1 0.42/10.7 0.054/1.37
AIRD-110A-3R3K-10 3.3 10 0.005 0.5/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.054/1.37
AIRD-110A-4R7K-03 4.7 3 0.021 0.51/13.0 0.75/19.1 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-4R7K-10 4.7 10 0.012 0.50/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.054/1.37
AIRD-110A-4R7K-20 4.7 20 0.004 0.53/13.5 1.2/30.5 0.42/10.7 0.068/1.73
AIRD-110A-100K-03 10 3 0.023 0.50/12.7 0.75/19.1 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-100K-05 10 5 0.017 0.50/12.7 0.75/19.1 0.42/10.7 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-100K-10 10 10 0.015 0.52/13.2 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.054/1.37
AIRD-110A-100K-20 10 20 0.006 0.75/19.1 1.8/45.7 0.60/15.2 0.075/1.91
AIRD-110A-150K-03 15 3 0.025 0.50/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-150K-10 15 10 0.020 0.52/13.2 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.054/1.37
AIRD-110A-220K-03 22 3 0.035 0.50/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-220K-05 22 5 0.023 0.50/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-220K-10 22 10 0.015 0.66/16.8 1.3/33.0 0.42/10.7 0.060/1.52
AIRD-110A-270K-05 27 5 0.024 0.50/12.7 1.0/25.4 0.49/12.5 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-330K-12 33 12 0.017 0.70/17.8 1.3/33.0 0.55/14.0 0.060/1.52
AIRD-110A-470K-03 47 3 0.050 0.55/14.0 1.0/25.4 0.42/10.7 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-470K-05 47 5 0.035 0.65/16.5 1.1/28.0 0.70/17.8 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-470K-10 47 10 0.022 0.85/21.6 1.3/33.0 0.70/17.8 0.060/1.52
AIRD-110A-820K-03 82 3 0.110 0.50/12.7 0.65/16.5 0.375/9.5 0.028/0.71
AIRD-110A-101K-01 100 1 0.190 0.40/10.2 0.90/22.9 0.30/7.6 0.020/0.51
AIRD-110A-101K-03 100 3 0.072 0.55/14.0 1.2/30.5 0.70/17.8 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-101K-05 100 5 0.055 0.65/16.5 1.3/33.0 0.70/17.8 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-151K-03 150 3 0.140 0.60/15.2 1.2/30.5 0.43/10.9 0.028/0.71
AIRD-110A-151K-05 150 5 0.065 0.65/16.5 1.3/33.0 0.70/17.8 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-181K-05 180 5 0.110 0.65/16.5 1.3/33.0 0.70/17.8 0.042/1.07
AIRD-110A-221K-03 220 3 0.210 0.55/14.0 1.2/30.5 0.42/10.7 0.025/0.64
AIRD-110A-271K-04 270 4 0.250 0.95/24 0.72/18.3 0.71/18 0.030/0.76
AIRD-110A-271K-10 270 10 0.160 1.1/28 1.0/25.4 0.72/18.3 0.038/0.097
AIRD-110A-391K-03 390 3 0.250 1.1/28 1.0/25.4 0.72/18.3 0.035/0.89
AIRD-110A-391K-05 390 5 0.190 1.1/28 1.0/25.4 0.72/18.3 0.038/0.97
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
THROUGH-HOLE RADIAL LEADED INDUCTORTHROUGH-HOLE RADIAL LEADED INDUCTORTHROUGH-HOLE RADIAL LEADED INDUCTOR
AIRD-110A&B SERIES
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
•  Inductance (L) measured @ 10 kHz  0.1 VRMS.
•  Note 2: Change A to B in P/N for header mounting
•  Operating temperature -40oC to 125oC
•  Inductance (L) tolerance: j = 5%, k = 10%, m = 20%
•  Rating for continuous operation
•  Dimensions: inches / mm; see spec sheet for tolerance limits
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice.
re
v1
.1
-8
/0
4
See Note #2
A
B
D C
0.250
(6,35)